

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.11697 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<u>PK,J</u> In view of the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this interlocutory application is ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendment to the cause list. Post on 15.04.2026. B/o	